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Tassi di assenza e maggior presenza del personale 

 

II TRIMESTRE ANNO 2023 

 

 

MESE 

 

Numero 

dipendenti in 

forza nel mese 

Totale 

giornate 

lavorative 

del mese 

Totale  

assenze nel 

mese  

Totale 

giorni di 

presenza nel 

mese 

Percentuale 

presenza 

Percentuale 

assenza 

 

Aprile 

 

87 

 

2030 

 

178 

 

1852 

 

91,23% 

 

8,77% 

 

Maggio 

 

87 

 

2236 

 

199 

 

2037 

 

91,10% 

 

8,90% 

 

Giugno 

 

88 

 

2132 

 

278 

 

1854 

 

86,96% 

 

13,04% 
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